

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator LaFleur to Reengrossed House Bill No. 409 by Representative Johnson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 1, change "Eight" to "Seven" and change "eight" to "seven"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 3, line 9, change "eight" to "seven"